Entry Number
21706
11398
4217
9465
21768
21565
22186
23710
4164
32576
5905
18670
11397
3523
25899
22185
6364
21767
18650
302
5900
3151
12212
21709
1782
902
1786

Exhibitor Name
Jep Berry
Isaac New

Hannah Brake
Libee Gartrell
Aleighsiana Chavez
Sadie Truesdale
Conner Harrison
Anthony Cumpton
Gauge Ratzlaff
Joie Cochran
Alleigh Horton
Stormi Bible
Jacob New
Wyatt Hall
Rylee Sims
Conner Harrison
Kelsee Heisler
Aleighsiana Chavez
Whitney Reece
Kaylen Woods
Brakstin Horton
Carsyn Ball
Kyler Buchanan
Gemma Berry
Evelyn Franks
Ella Allen
Delaney Emerson

Validation Number

504661
504668
504673
504671
504700
504653
504654
505578
504565
504664
504687
504657
503302
503812
504665
504660
504655
504701
505099
502876
504686
504658
504662
504659
504683
504651
504682

Show Division
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback
96 Champions Tribute Wether Goat Showback

Show Weight

62
68
68
70
72
75
81
82
84
86
86
86
87
87
88
89
90
92
97
97
99
99
100
104
115
120
127

Class

Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 1
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 4
Class 5
Class 5
Class 5



